Starter zur Bayerischen Meisterschaft Zielbewerb Winter 2019-20
am 15.12.2019 in Waldkraiburg

© 0N UA WNBR

B R R R R R R R
O NOU A WNRO

© oo NV A WNR

[
o

© oW ~NOUA WNR

B R R R R R R R
0 NOUAWNRO

© 00NV A WNR

=
o

Schiiler U/14 m

Adamek

Fuchs

Eckl

Bloch

Bauer

Bauer
Helmbrecht
Vorderwestner
Kreuzeder
Straubiger
Kreuzeder
Biederer
Straucher
Aschenbrenner
Egen

Klein

Eder

Knotig

Schober
Englbrecht
Hadersberger
Maier

Maier
Menzel
Leibinger
Thalbauer
Haagen
Waldmann

Jugend U/19 m

Burmberger
Hornberger
Grell

Eder

Bloch
Marchl
Huber
Zehetbauer
Schmid
Mdller
Schuhbeck
Stelzig

Hein

HeR

Forg

Musil
Kitzinger
Lottner

Jugend U/19 w

Aulinger
Schindlbeck
Riepl

Mayer
Jellbauer
Reschberger
Lindner
Steber
SchieRl
Preis

Michael
Leon
Elias
Niklas
Markus
Tobias
Leon
Lukas
Florian
Marco
Martin
Moritz
Gabriel
Jonas
Simon
Maximilian
Luis
Nicolas

Eva
Sabrina
Laura
Bettina
Verena
Maria
Julia

Julia
Annalena
Hannah

Kurt
Daniel
Fabian
Andreas
Jonas
Florian
Jonas
Christoph
Stefan
Florian
Maxi
Andreas
Christian
David
Maximilian
Tobias
Patrick
Lukas

Selina
Ariana
Katharina
Alina
Anna
Sinah
Franziska
Selina
Mona
Annalena

EC
sV
EC
EC
TSV
TSV
EC
ESV
ESC
ESC
ESC

sC
FC
FC
ESC

FC

EC

SSC
DJK SG
NY

N

NY

ESC
DJK SV
sC

EC

EC
NY
NY
NY
EC
TSV
TSV
TSV
TSV
EC

sC
ESC

FC
FC
TSV

EC
NY
EC
EC
EC
EC
TSV
TSV
NY
FC

Reckenberg
Konzell
Gerabach
Hauzenberg
Niederviehbach
Niederviehbach
Oberhausen
Wang
Rattenbach
Rattenbach
Rattenbach
Eibsee Grainau
Oberroth
Penzing
Penzing
Priesendorf
Untertraubenbach
Kaltenbrunn

Sondorf
Pfeffenhausen
Ramsau

Kay

Kay

Schechen
Rattenbach
Wittibreut
Oberroth
Schwangau

Reckenberg
Windberg
Windberg
Windberg
Hauzenberg
Niederviehbach
Niederviehbach
Niederviehbach
Niederviehbach
Feldkirchen
Lampoding
Reicheneibach
Manching
Oberhummel
Penzing
Penzing
GroRberg
Penting

Rathsmannsdorf
Windberg
Gerabach
Gerabach
Hauzenberg
Lampoding
Peiting

Peiting
Hohenfurch
Untertraubenbach

101
105
106
107
108
108
108
200
204
204
204
300
305
400
400
500
600
601

101
106
200
202
202
203
204
204
305
401

101
105
105
105
107
108
108
108
108
201
202
204
305
306
400
400
602
604

102
105
106
106
107
202
301
301
301
600
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Jugend U/16 m

Sattler
Maurer
Sigl
Eichinger
Karpfinger
Luger
Schméller
Huber
Eder
Zunhammer
Hamann
Biederer
Zecher
Schreier
Zéllich
Zamfir
Gieser
Jobst

Jugend U/16 w

Schmid
Schmid
Sager
Hocheder
Zerbin
Maier
Schuhbeck
Drechsler
Hinteraicher
Schwarz

Junioren U/23 m

Hofmeister
Empl
Kohlhuber
Haider
Moosburger
Hackl
Christian
Merkl
Wimmer
Stelzig
Huber
Stahr

Haug
Heidacher
Sperr
Lausser
Beck
Halbig

Junioren U/23 w

Haas
WindmeiRer
Drechsler
Gschwendtner
Brandmiiller
SchieBl

Meier

Gilg

Pehmer
Zimmermann

Florian
Johannes
Alexander
Benjamin
Simon
Andreas
Jonas
Lukas
Stefan
Korbinian
Michael
Maximilian
Maximilian
Englberth
Alexander
Edwin
Stefan
Tobias

Stefanie
Franziska
Juliana
Alina
Uschi
Regina
Viktoria
Martina
Anna
Maria

Thomas
Stefan
Mathias
Manuel
Michael
Raphael
Thurner
Luis
Georg
Michael
Patrick
Felix
Thomas
Leonhard
Sebastian
Florian
Christian
Thomas

Franziska
Julia
Christina
Theresa
Regina
Anja
Raphaela
Regina
Sonja
Bettina

DJK SV
FC

ESV
SC

sC

sC

Ne
TSV

FC

ESF

EC
EC
EC
N
N
N
EC
EC
ESV
sC

SC
EC
EC
EC
EC
EC
ESV
EC
TUS
Ne
TSV
TSV
EC
VER
VER
FC
N
Ne

EC
EC
EC
EKC
NY
sV
TSV
TSV
EC
1.FC

Rathsmannsdorf
Gotteszell

Furth
Geisenhausen
Gerabach
Hauzenberg
Hauzenberg
Niederviehbach
Pleiskirchen
Halfing
Mitterskirchen
Eibsee Grainau
Deining
Oberroth
Oberroth

Erling Andechs
Penzing
Heselbach Meldau

Sondorf
Sonndorf
Herzogsreut
Mehring
Oberbergkirchen
Kay

Lampoding
Lampoding
Mitterskirchen
Deining

Ittling
Gerabach
Gerabach
Pilsting
Pilsting
Oberhausen
Wang
Feldkirchen
Engelsberg
Reicheneibach
Hartpenning
Hartpenning
Osterreinen
Selb

Selb
Untertraubenbach
Obertraubling
Zell

AuBernzell
Passau Neustift
Lampoding
Westerham
Gumpersdorf
Hohenfurch
Hartpenning
Kiihbach
Augsburg
Neunburg v. Wald

102
103
103
106
106
107
107
108
200
203
204
300
302
305
305
400
400
604

101
101
107
200
200
202
202
202
204
302

105
106
106
108
108
108
200
201
202
204
302
302
401
500
500
600
602
603

101
102
202
203
204
301
302
402
402
604



	Tabelle1

